SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category

Course Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Atrtificial Intelligence HS EWS Gender-Neutral 1396 1624
Atrtificial Intelligence HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3303 3303
Artificial Intelligence oS EWS Gender-Neutral 1272 1500
Artificial Intelligence (OK] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2366 2366
Atrtificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 2098 2098
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) oS EWS Gender-Neutral 1821 1821
Chemical Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 6157 6674
Chemical Engineering HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 8188 8188
Chemical Engineering (O] EWS Gender-Neutral 5099 5530
Chemical Engineering (O] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6114 6114
Chemistry HS EWS Gender-Neutral 11839 12015
Chemistry (OK] EWS Gender-Neutral 8315 8852
Civil Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 7027 7200
Civil Engineering HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 9012 9012
Civil Engineering oS EWS Gender-Neutral 6175 6519
Civil Engineering (OK] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 7513 7513
Computer Science and Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 847 1137
Computer Science and Engineering HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1717 1717
Computer Science and Engineering (OK] EWS Gender-Neutral 962 1043
Computer Science and Engineering (OK] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1589 1589
Electrical Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 3345 3760
Electrical Engineering HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6480 6480
Electrical Engineering oS EWS Gender-Neutral 2875 2967
Electrical Engineering (OK] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 4357 4357
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 2136 2290
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3140 3140
Electronics and Communication Engineering oS EWS Gender-Neutral 1919 2155
Electronics and Communication Engineering (OK] EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3064 3064
Electronics and VLSI Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 2906 2995

Electronics and VLSI Engineering (O] EWS Gender-Neutral 2393 2442



Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Industrial Chemistry
Industrial Chemistry
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Physics

Physics

(ON]
HS
(O]
HS
(ON]
HS
oS
HS
(OR]
HS
HS
(OR]
(ON]
HS
(O]

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

4334
8238
3829
8422
7323
9976
7359
1278
1419
4452
8325
4057
6258
10419
7325

4334
8641
3829
8422
7436
10287
7648
1326
1419
5248
8857
4443
6474
11195
7894



