SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - EWS Category								
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1396	1624			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3303	3303			
Artificial Intelligence	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1272	1500			
Artificial Intelligence	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2366	2366			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2098	2098			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1821	1821			
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6157	6674			
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8188	8188			
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5099	5530			
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6114	6114			
Chemistry	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11839	12015			
Chemistry	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8315	8852			
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7027	7200			
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9012	9012			
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6175	6519			
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7513	7513			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	847	1137			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1717	1717			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	962	1043			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1589	1589			
Electrical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3345	3760			
Electrical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6480	6480			
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2875	2967			
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4357	4357			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2136	2290			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3140	3140			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1919	2155			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3064	3064			
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2906	2995			
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2393	2442			

Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4334	4334
Engineering Physics	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8238	8641
Engineering Physics	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3829	3829
Industrial Chemistry	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8422	8422
Industrial Chemistry	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7323	7436
Mathematics	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9976	10287
Mathematics	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7359	7648
Mathematics and Computing	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1278	1326
Mathematics and Computing	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1419	1419
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4452	5248
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8325	8857
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4057	4443
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6258	6474
Physics	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10419	11195
Physics	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7325	7894